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OMTS50 - Master Clean/Palace Classic - 1/29/22

Tournament Roster

Event ™ Squad ¥ Ave Name ~
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 BAKER, SCOTT
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 BISHOP, CARL
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 BRYANT, JIM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 CALVIN, MIKE
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 CARTER, SS-TOM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 CASTLE, BRIAN
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 CHADWICK, HAROLD
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 COPE, MARK
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 DISANTO, TONY
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 DUARARD, GARY
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 DYE, VIC
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 FINK, ARTIE
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 GRAY, BRAD
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 HAGGITT, MICHAEL
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 HANNAHS, SS-TED
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 HICKS, JERRY
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 HIPPO, ROB
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 HOUSER, CRAIG
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 JOHNSON, JIMMY
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 JOHNSON, SS-GERALD
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 JOHNSON, WES
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 JONES, KEVIN
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 KERELUK, MIKE
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 MAGEE, BOB
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 MAHRER, JEFF
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 MOWLS, JEFF
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 PETERS, BOBBY
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM 230 PHILBECK, DONNY

Team ¥
432938
433017
433365
433219
433080
433269
433213
433140
433060
432957
433287
433048
433380
433026
433174
433020
433197
433305
433261
433249
432931
433246
433258
433327
433274
433012
433042

433235
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ELIM
ELIM
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot

Game 5 - Super Jackpot

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

PILON, GLENN
PROFITT, SSS-RON
RASNIC, CURT
ROGERS, DAN
SCHLUCHTER, GARY
SMALLEY, DAVID
SMITH, NORMAN
TOMPKINS, CHUCK
TONEY, SS-CHARLIE
VINCENT, BILLY

WATSON, BRENT

WETHINGTON, SS-BILL

BAKER, SCOTT
BISHOP, CARL
BRYANT, JIM
CALVIN, MIKE
CARAWAY, JOHN
CARTER, SS-TOM
CASTLE, BRIAN
CHADWICK, HAROLD
COPE, MARK
DISANTO, TONY
DUARARD, GARY
DYE, VIC

FINK, ARTIE

FRIESNER, SSS-ROBERT

FRITH, JEFF

GRAY, BRAD
GRUBBA, ANTHONY
HAGGITT, MICHAEL

HANNAHS, SS-TED

432959
433299
433334
433210
433278
433232
433202
433371
432954
433353
432964
432946
432937
433016
433364
433218
433375
433079
433268
433212
433139
433059
432956
433286
433047
433225
433044
433379
433297
433025

433173
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Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Game 5 - Super Jackpot
Jackpots - Games 1-5

Jackpots - Games 1-5

Jackpots - Games 1-5

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

HICKS, JERRY

HILL, SSS-TOM
HIPPO, ROB
HOUSER, CRAIG
HUTCHINSON, ROB
JOHNSON, JIMMY
JOHNSON, SS-GERALD
JOHNSON, WES
KERELUK, MIKE
LLANEZA, SS-MIKE
LONG, ERIC
MAHRER, JEFF
MASTERSON, TONY
PETERS, BOBBY
PHILBECK, DONNY
RASNIC, CURT
ROGERS, DAN
SCHLUCHTER, GARY
SEVOUS, ERNEST
SKINNER, TIM
SMALLEY, DAVID
SMITH, NORMAN
TOMPKINS, CHUCK
TONEY, SS-CHARLIE
VINCENT, BILLY
WATSON, BRENT
WETHINGTON, SS-BILL
ALLEN, MARK
BAKER, SCOTT

BISHOP, CARL

433019

433271

433196

433304

433207

433260

433248

432930

433257

433151

433028

433273

433064

433041

433234

433333

433209

433277

433302

433077

433231

433201

433370

432953

433352

432963

432945

432934

432936

433015
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Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5

Jackpots - Games 1-5

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

BRYANT, JIM
CALVIN, MIKE
CARAWAY, JOHN
CARTER, SS-TOM
CASTLE, BRIAN
CHADWICK, HAROLD
COPE, MARK
CRONCE, SS-GREG
DISANTO, TONY
DUARARD, GARY
DYE, VIC

FINK, ARTIE
FRIESNER, SSS-ROBERT
FRITH, JEFF

GRAY, BRAD
HAGGITT, MICHAEL
HANNAHS, SS-TED
HICKS, JERRY

HILL, SSS-TOM
HIPPO, ROB

HOUSER, CRAIG
JOHNSON, JIMMY
JOHNSON, SS-GERALD
JOHNSON, WES
JONES, KEVIN
KERELUK, MIKE
LLANEZA, SS-MIKE
LONG, ERIC

MAGEE, BOB
MAHRER, JEFF

MASTERSON, TONY

433363
433217
433374
433078
433267
433211
433138
433029
433058
432955
433285
433046
433224
433043
433378
433024
433172
433018
433270
433194
433303
433259
433247
432929
433245
433256
433150
433027
433326
433272

433063
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Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
Jackpots - Games 1-5
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET
MATCHPLAY BRACKET

MATCHPLAY BRACKET

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

MOWLS, JEFF
OAKES, LARRY
PETERS, BOBBY
PHILBECK, DONNY
PILON, GLENN
PROFITT, SSS-RON
RASNIC, CURT
ROGERS, DAN
SCHLUCHTER, GARY
SEVOUS, ERNEST
SKINNER, TIM
SMALLEY, DAVID
SMITH, NORMAN
TOMPKINS, CHUCK
TONEY, SS-CHARLIE
VINCENT, BILLY
WATSON, BRENT
WETHINGTON, SS-BILL
BISHOP, CARL
CALVIN, MIKE
CARTER, SS-TOM
CHADWICK, HAROLD
FINK, ARTIE

GRAY, BRAD
HAGGITT, MICHAEL
HICKS, JERRY

HURL, SS-JIM
JOHNSON, JIMMY
JOHNSON, SS-GERALD

KENYON, STEVE

433011

433283

433040

433233

432958

433298

433332

433208

433276

433301

433076

433230

433200

433369

432952

433351

432962

432944

433686

433691

433689

433697

433694

433693

433688

433695

433685

433690

433699

433696
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MATCHPLAY BRACKET 01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

MATCHPLAY BRACKET 01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

MATCHPLAY BRACKET 01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

MATCHPLAY BRACKET 01-29 Sat 4:00 PM

PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

LEFFEL, STEVE
PROFITT, SSS-RON
SMALLEY, DAVID
SMITH, NORMAN

ALLEN, MARK

ASHWORTH, MARK

BAKER, SCOTT
BAKER, SS-LARRY
BISHOP, CARL
BROWN, GREG
BRYANT, JIM
CALVIN, MIKE
CARAWAY, JOHN
CARTER, ED
CARTER, SS-TOM

CASTLE, BRIAN

CHADWICK, HAROLD

COLEMAN, ANN
COPE, MARK
CRONCE, SS-GREG
CURRAN, MIKE
DISANTO, TONY
DUARARD, GARY
DYE, VIC
ECKENRODE, BOB
ESSMAN, SS-BILL
FIELDS, SHAWN

FINK, ARTIE

FRIESNER, SSS-ROBERT

FRITH, JEFF

GRAY, BRAD

433692
433684
433698
433687
432416
430366
430369
430344
431116
431370
431100
430852
433373
432415
430846
433266
430376
432429
430370
430851
430379
430353
430847
433284
431099
433423
433385
430341
430345
430352

430853
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PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

GRUBBA, ANTHONY
HAGGITT, MICHAEL
HANNAHS, SS-TED
HEICKEN, STAN
HENDERSHOT, JAY
HICKS, JERRY

HILL, SSS-TOM
HIPPO, ROB
HOUSER, CRAIG
HURL, SS-JIM
HUTCHINSON, ROB

JOHNSON, JIMMY

JOHNSON, SS-GERALD

JOHNSON, WES
JONES, KEVIN
KENYON, STEVE
KERELUK, MIKE
LEFFEL, STEVE
LLANEZA, SS-MIKE
LONG, ERIC
MAGEE, BOB
MAHRER, JEFF
MASTERSON, TONY
MOWLS, JEFF
OAKES, LARRY
PECK, DAN
PETERS, BOBBY
PHILBECK, DONNY
PILON, GLENN

PROFITT, SSS-RON

431109

431112

430843

432090

430367

431111

430346

430342

430357

433381

431479

430349

430365

430375

431115

430359

430378

433382

433149

430348

433325

430372

430374

430347

430358

433362

433039

430364

430360

432088
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PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3
PALACE EVENT #3

PALACE EVENT #3

01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
01-29 Sat 1:00 PM
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230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

RASNIC, CURT

ROBERSON, WARREN

ROGERS, DAN

SACCONE, TERRY

SCHLUCHTER, GARY

SCHURR, BRANT
SEVOUS, ERNEST
SHAFER, JIM
SKINNER, TIM
SMALLEY, DAVID
SMITH, NORMAN

TOMPKINS, CHUCK

TONEY, SS-CHARLIE

VINCENT, BILLY

WATSON, BRENT

WETHINGTON, SS-BILL

YON, JON

433331
433068
430351
433422
433275
430368
433300
430361
431481
431110
430850
430350
430373
430355
430363
430354

430343
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